at £703,089 pa equating £5,492 per room. Uncapped RPI reviews with the 
next review October 2026. Total current income is £1,796,501 pa

•	 Car parking for approximately 80 cars

•	 Total floor area 90,175 sqft (8,377.5 sqm)

•	 Offers in excess of £26,500,000 (Twenty Six Million, Five Hundred Thousand 
Pounds), reflecting a blended Net Initial Yield of 6.35% and a low capital value 
of £294 per square foot (assuming normal purchaser’s costs of 6.76%).

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

LOCATION
Finchley is a popular and well 
established North London suburb 
located approximately 8 miles north of

[...]

FLOOR PLANS
The property measures 90,175 sqft (8,377.5 sqm).
Floor plans are available in the data room.

TENURE
Freehold.

EPC
Available in the data room. 

LEGAL COSTS
Each party is to bear their own legal costs.

PROPOSAL
Offers in excess of £26,500,000 (Twenty Six Million,  
Five Hundred Thousand Pounds), reflecting a blended  
Net Initial Yield of 6.35% and a low capital value of £294 per 
square foot (assuming normal purchaser’s costs of 6.76%).

VAT
The property has been elected for VAT purposes and will be 
treated as a transfer of a going concern.